Northshore School District
Activity Bus Pass

Student Name

Regular Bus # Date

Parent Signature

OR School Approval Signature

NORTHSHORE MS ACTIVITY #2 BUS 160 BUS STOP
#1 STARTING POINT: NORTHSHORE MIDDLE SCHOOL #1 N/A
#2 JUANITA-WDNVL WAY NE @ 112™ AVE NE #2
#3 NE 145™ ST @ 107™ AVE NE (CONIFER VISTA) #3
#4 NE 145™ ST @ 104™ AVE NE #4
#5 100™ AVE NE @ NE 151°" ST (BENTLY W/CAULFIELD E) #5
#6 WAYNITA WAY NE @ NE 162"° ST (PIPER GLEN) #6
#7 WAYNITA WAY NE @ VALHALLA DR #7
#8 E RIVERSIDE DR @ NE 175™ ST (GREENLIEF) #8
#9 11510 E RIVERSIDE DR (RIVERSIDE MOBILE EST) #9
#10 NE WDNVL DR @ RIVERCROFT APT #10
#11 NE WDNVL DR @ 126™ PL NE #11
#12 132"° AVE NE @ NE 145™ ST #12
#13 35™ AVE SE @ SKYVIEW MS #13
#14 MALTBY RD @ 32"P AVE SE (CHESTNUT TRAILS) #14
Circle One (REQUIRED): ACADEMICS ACTIVITY

Northshore School District

Activity Bus Pass

Student Name

Regular Bus # Date

Parent Signature

OR School Approval Signature

NORTHSHORE MS ACTIVITY #2 BUS 160

#1 STARTING POINT: NORTHSHORE MIDDLE SCHOOL
#2 JUANITA-WDNVL WAY NE @ 112™ AVE NE

#3 NE 145™ ST @ 107™ AVE NE (CONIFER VISTA)

#4 NE 145™ ST @ 104™ AVE NE

#5 100™ AVE NE @ NE 151°" ST (BENTLY W/CAULFIELD E)
#6 WAYNITA WAY NE @ NE 162"° ST (PIPER GLEN)

#7 WAYNITA WAY NE @ VALHALLA DR

#8 E RIVERSIDE DR @ NE 175™ ST (GREENLIEF)

#9 11510 E RIVERSIDE DR (RIVERSIDE MOBILE EST)

#10 NE WDNVL DR @ RIVERCROFT APT

#11 NE WDNVL DR @ 126™ PL NE

#12 132"° AVE NE @ NE 145™ ST

#13 35™ AVE SE @ SKYVIEW MS

#14 MALTBY RD @ 32"P AVE SE (CHESTNUT TRAILS)

Circle One (REQUIRED): ACADEMICS

BUS STOP

#1 N/A
#2

#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11
#12
#13
#14

ACTIVITY



