## Northshore School District Activity Bus Pass

**ACADEMICS** 

**ACTIVITY** 

Circle One (REQUIRED):

Regular Bus #Date			Regular Bus #Date Parent Signature								
						OR S	chool Approval Signature		OR S	chool Approval Signature	
							NORTHSHORE MS ACTIVITY #2 BUS 160	BUS STOP		NORTHSHORE MS ACTIVITY #2 BUS 160	BUS STOP
#1	STARTING POINT: NORTHSHORE MIDDLE SCHOOL	#1N/A	#1	STARTING POINT: NORTHSHORE MIDDLE SCHOOL	#1N/A						
#2	JUANITA-WDNVL WAY NE @ 112 <sup>TH</sup> AVE NE	#2	#2	JUANITA-WDNVL WAY NE @ 112 <sup>™</sup> AVE NE	#2						
#3	NE 145 <sup>TH</sup> ST @ 107 <sup>TH</sup> AVE NE (CONIFER VISTA)	#3	#3	NE 145 <sup>TH</sup> ST @ 107 <sup>TH</sup> AVE NE (CONIFER VISTA)	#3						
#4	NE 145 <sup>TH</sup> ST @ 104 <sup>TH</sup> AVE NE	#4	#4	NE 145 <sup>TH</sup> ST @ 104 <sup>TH</sup> AVE NE	#4						
#5	100 <sup>TH</sup> AVE NE @ NE 151 <sup>ST</sup> ST (BENTLY W/CAULFIELD E)	#5	#5	100 <sup>TH</sup> AVE NE @ NE 151 <sup>ST</sup> ST (BENTLY W/CAULFIELD E)	#5						
#6	WAYNITA WAY NE @ NE 162 <sup>ND</sup> ST (PIPER GLEN)	#6	#6	WAYNITA WAY NE @ NE 162 <sup>ND</sup> ST (PIPER GLEN)	#6						
#7	WAYNITA WAY NE @ VALHALLA DR	#7 <u> </u>	#7	WAYNITA WAY NE @ VALHALLA DR	#7 <u> </u>						
#8	E RIVERSIDE DR @ NE 175 <sup>™</sup> ST (GREENLIEF)	#8	#8	E RIVERSIDE DR @ NE 175 <sup>TH</sup> ST (GREENLIEF)	#8						
#9	11510 E RIVERSIDE DR (RIVERSIDE MOBILE EST)	#9	#9	11510 E RIVERSIDE DR (RIVERSIDE MOBILE EST)	#9						
#10	NE WDNVL DR @ RIVERCROFT APT	#10	#10	NE WDNVL DR @ RIVERCROFT APT	#10						
#11	NE WDNVL DR @ 126 <sup>™</sup> PL NE	#11	#11	NE WDNVL DR @ 126 <sup>™</sup> PL NE	#11						
#12	132 <sup>ND</sup> AVE NE @ NE 145 <sup>TH</sup> ST	#12	#12	132 <sup>ND</sup> AVE NE @ NE 145 <sup>TH</sup> ST	#12						
#13	35 <sup>™</sup> AVE SE @ SKYVIEW MS	#13	#13	35 <sup>™</sup> AVE SE @ SKYVIEW MS	#13						
#14	MALTBY RD @ 32ND AVE SE (CHESTNUT TRAILS)	#14	#14	MALTBY RD @ 32ND AVE SE (CHESTNUT TRAILS)	#14						

Circle One (REQUIRED):

**ACADEMICS** 

**ACTIVITY** 

**Northshore School District** 

**Activity Bus Pass**